
 

 

WAPCOS Limited 

WRD Division 

 
 
 
 

 

Date: 11.04.2025 

CORRIGENDUM-III 
 
 
Sub:    Extension of Bid Date for “Hiring of Agency for carrying out conversion of Khasra into 

Murabba & preparation of schedule - 04 & 08 for Choudhary Kumbha Ram Arya Lift 
Canal (Sahwa Lift Canal) of IGNP Stage- II” 

 
Ref:  NIT No. WAP/WRD/RAJ/SAHWA/JPR/2025 Dated: 04.03.2025 

GEM Bid No: GEM/2025/B/6022124 Dated 04.03.2025 
    
Following changes of dates have been made in respect of the above tender: 

 

Sl. 

No. 

As per Corrigendum-II on GeM Portal  Revised date as Follows 

1. Offline Submission of Technical 

Document, EMD & Solvency Certificate 

etc. as detail in Tender  

 

11.04.2025 upto 16:00 hrs in the following 

address: 

Project Manager 

WAPCOS Limited, B-76 Chaman Villa, 

Shyam Nagar, Jaipur, Rajasthan-302019 

Telephone: 0141-4008756 

Offline Submission of Technical 

Document, EMD & Solvency Certificate 

etc. as detail in Tender  

  

22/04/2025 upto 16:00 hrs in the following 

address: 

Project Manager 

WAPCOS Limited, B-76 Chaman Villa, 

Shyam Nagar, Jaipur, Rajasthan-302019 

Telephone: 0141-4008756 

2. Last date & time for online submission of 

Technical & Financial Bid: 

 

As per GeM portal 

Last date & time for online submission 

of Technical & Financial Bid: 

 

Revised as per GeM portal  

 
3. Online opening of Technical Bid: 

 

As per GeM portal 

Online opening of Technical Bid: 

 

Revised date as per GeM portal  

  

The other terms and conditions remain same. 

 
 

For and on behalf of WAPCOS LIMITED 
 
 

 
                              Project Manager 

                                 Jaipur 


